
         CChhuurrcchheess  ooff  SStt..  PPaauull    &&    SStt..  MMiicchhaaeell    

                    Faith Formation Calendar 2016-2017 
For  4 yrs old – 8

th
 Grade, Parents, and Confirmation Students 

6:00-6:35pm- Meal 
6:35-7:30pm-Children Class/Parent & Adult Session 
7:35-7:45pm-Church for adoration  

*** At 7:35pm all students, parents and teachers gather in the Church for adoration of the  

Blessed Sacrament and Benediction each week!  During Lent we will have Stations of the Cross! 

 

 

Wednesday, September 28 at  Church of St. Michael 

Wednesday, October 5 at  Church of St. Paul 

 

Wednesday, November 2  at  Church of St. Paul 

Wednesday, November 9 at Church of St. Michael 

 

Wednesday, December 7 at  Church of S. Paul 

Wednesday, December 14 at Church of St. Michael 

 

Wednesday, January 4   at  Church of St. Paul 

Wednesday, January 11  at  Church of St. Michael   

Wednesday, February  1  at  Church of St. Paul 

Wednesday, February 8 at  Church of St. Michael          

   

Wednesday, March 8  at  Church of St. Paul   

Wednesday, March 15  at  Church of St. Michael   

 

Wednesday, April 5  at  Church of St. Paul   

Wednesday, April 19  at  Church of St. Michael   

 

Wednesday, May 3 at  Church of St. Paul 

Wednesday, May 10 at  Church of St. Michael   

 

If your family has a conflict with any Wednesday sessions,  you may attend either Parish. 

Please contact either Parish for any questions.  
Church of St. Paul: 732-5324  stpauls@hcinet.net,     Church of St. Michael: 356-4280  stmichaeloffice@bevcomm.net 

website: http://www.stpaulstmichael.com 

 
Please MARK YOUR CALENDARS for these Important DATES: 

September 24, 2016 (Sat.), 1:00-8:00pm  - High School Youth (Grades 9-12)  Retreat  (at St. Paul)              

November 12, 2016 (Sat.), 9-11am (2nd Graders) -First Reconciliation Retreat with Parents (at St. Michael) 

November 15, 2016 (Tues.), 6-7:30pm (2nd Graders) First Reconciliation Retreat with Parents (at St. Paul) 

December 11, 2016 (Sun.) after the Holy Mass –Children’s Christmas Play - Practices: Dec. 3, (pm) & Dec. 10, (am) 

March 1, 2017   (Wed.) - Ash Wednesday                                                                                                               

March 11, 2017 (Sat.), 9-11am (2nd Graders) -First Communion Retreat/Practice with Parents (at St. Michael) 

March 14, 2017 (Tues.), 6-7:30pm (2nd Graders) -First Communion Retreat/Practice with Parents (at St. Paul) 

April 9-15, 2017 Holy Week                                                                                                                                           

April 16, 2017    Easter Sunday                                                                                                                                                           

April 30, 2017    First Communion/Reception                                                                                                                     

*Confirmation Day and Graduation Holy Mass to be announced  

mailto:stpauls@hcinet.net
mailto:stmichaeloffice@bevcomm.net
http://www.stpaulstmichael.com/

